
LED Garden Light
MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-920

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-920 12W 160*H135mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

02

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

Park Garden

House

Product Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

LED Garden Light

XG-920 / 930 /940 /950 /960

12W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

Plastic ABS 

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

135mm

160mm

XG-930

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-930 12W 168*H131mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

131mm

168mm

01



XG-960

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-960 12W 160*H106mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

106mm

160mm

XG-970

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-970 12W 168*H95mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

95mm

168mm

XG-940

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-940 12W 160*H125mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

125mm

160mm

XG-950

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-950 12W 168*H128mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

128mm

168mm

LED Garden Light
MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

0403



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-901

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-901 24W 215*H50mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

XG-902 15W 170*H50mm

06

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

Product Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

XG-901/902/903/904

24W/20W/15W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

Plastic ABS 

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

50mm

215mm

XG-903

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-903

24W

L260*W130*H50mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS20W

XG-904 15W L220*W110*H50mm

White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

130mm

260mm

05

Moisture-proof lamps

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White

Black

215mm

50mm



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-801

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-801 24W 214*H43mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

XG-803 16W 170*H43mm

08

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

XG-801/802/SN801/SN803

24W/20W/16W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

214mm

214mm

07

Moisture-proof lamps

XG-802

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-802 24W L266*W126*H43mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

126mm

266mm

XG-SN801

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-SN801 20W 214*H43mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

XG-SN803 16W 170*H43mm

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

214mm

214mm

Product Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

43mm

43mm

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

43mm

Black White

WhiteBlack

Black White



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

10

House

XG-701/702

24W+24W

White / Black 

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PS

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

09

Moisture-proof lamps

XG-701

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-701 24W+24W 218*H68mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PS

50-60Hz

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

218mm

218mm

XG-702

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-702 24W+24W L266*W143*H68mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PS

50-60Hz

CCT Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

143mm

266mm

Product Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

68mm

68mm

Black White

WhiteBlack

CCT



XG-601

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-601 24W L270*W135*H85mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

12

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

270mm

135mm

11

XG-602

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-602 24W L270*W135*H85mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-603

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-603 24W L270*W135*H85mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-601/602/603/604/605/606/607

24W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

Moisture-proof lampsProduct Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

WhiteBlack

Black WhiteBlack White

85mm



XG-604

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-604 24W L270*W135*H85mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

14

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

13

XG-606

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-606 24W L270*W135*H85mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-607

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-607 24W L244*W128*H97mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-605 24W L270*W135*H85mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-605

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

WhiteBlack

Black WhiteBlack White

Black White



XG-501

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-501 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

16

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

160mm

200mm

15

XG-502

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-502 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

160mm

200mm

XG-503

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-503 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-501/502/503/504/505/506/507

24W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

Moisture-proof lampsProduct Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White

WhiteBlack

Black White

35mm 35mm



XG-504

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-504 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

18

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

17

XG-506

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-506 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-507

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-507 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-505 24W L200*W160*H35mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-505

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

Black White

Black White

Black White

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White



20

House

19

XG-401

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-401 24W L260*W135*H67mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-402

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-402 24W L260*W135*H67mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-401/402/403/404/405/406

24W

White / Black 

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

Moisture-proof lampsProduct Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

Black White

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White



XG-403

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-403 24W L260*W135*H67mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

22

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

21

XG-405

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-405 24W L260*W135*H67mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-406

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-406 24W L260*W135*H67mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-404 24W L260*W135*H67mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

XG-404

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

Black White

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White

Black White

Black White



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-301

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-301 24W+2W L208*W178*H65mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

24

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

178mm

208mm

23

XG-301

24W+2W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

Moisture-proof lampsProduct Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White

65mm



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

2625

XG-01

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-01

36W 270*H68mm

AC 85-265V 
50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP24W 215*H60mm

15W 164*H52mm

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6500K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

270mm

270mm

XG-02

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-02

24W L265*W143*H65mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz
100LM/W

PP+PP

15W L210*W112*H55mm

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

143mm

265mm

XG-01/02

36W/24W/15W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

Moisture-proof lampsProduct Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White

Black White

68mm

65mm



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

2827

XG-WZ01

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-WZ01

24W 215*H65mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

15W 164*H63mm

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6500K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

215mm

215mm

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

143mm

265mm

XG-SN01

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

215mm

215mm

XG-WZ02

XGSN01/WZ01/WZ02

24W/20W/15W

White / Black 

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP

1.5-4KV

Gule

Ip65

Moisture-proof lampsProduct Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-WZ02

20W L265*W143*H75mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

15W L210*W112*H63mm

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-SN01

24W 215*H65mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

16W 164*H63mm

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Black White

Black WhiteBlack White

75mm

65mm65mm



MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

XG-907

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-907

24W L267*W136.5*H44mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W

ABS+PS

ABS+PS

30

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6500K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

House

Product Name :

Model no:

Power :

Color :

Input :

Temperature range :

Light soure :

Lumen : 

Colour Temperture : 

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle :

Power factor :

Housing material :

Lighning protection :

Sealing material :

Protection class :

XG-907/906/909/908

24W

White / Black

AC85-265V , 50 /60 HZ

-20-50°C

SMD2835 

100 LM/W   

3000K - 6500K/CCT

CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5  / Pf>0.9

92%

1.5-4KV

Glue

Ip65

29

ABS

PS

136.5mm

267mm

44mm

MOISTURE-PROOF Light

Moisture-proof lamps

XG-906

IP65

1.

2.

XG-906



1.

2.

MAKE LIGHT MORE VALUABLE

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-909

24W 221*H44mm
AC 85-265V 

50-60Hz 100LM/W

ABS+PS

ABS+PS

Black White

50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6500K

Ra>80 IP65 50000H
Long Life

85-265V

221mm

221mm

44mm

XG-908

31

XG-909

XG-908
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